(230(X)0()2375

(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name)
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
_
_
(Business Entity Name)
(Business Entity Name)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



800395880768

10/18/22--01036--007 **180.00

2022 CEC -5 PM 5: 13

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing S Division of C							
SURI	JECT: Alfa Frei	ght USA, LLC						
1,01,0		(Name of Re	aulting	Florida	Limited	d Com	npany)	
							d fees are submitted to convert an "Cocordance with s. 605.1045, F.S.	Other
Please	e return all corr	espondence concernin	g this	matter	to:			
Haka	n Kaya							
		(Contact Person)						
Kaya	Tax & Bookkeepi	ing Services, Inc.						
	-	(Firm/Company)					-	
16520	D Bake Pkwy. Ste	230						
-		(Address)					*	
Irvine	. CA 92618	(Will - 5 -5 hat H	o –
	ţ :	City, State and Zip Code)					i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	J: 52
serka	n@alfafreight.co	m						
E-r	nail Address: (to b	e used for future annual re	port no	ntificatio	ins)			•
For fu	ırther informati	on concerning this ma	tter, p	lease c	all:			
Hakaı	п Кауа		at (949	١	756-8	8494	
	(Name of Conta	ict Person)		(Area C	Code)	(Day	rtime Telephone Number)	
		for the following amou a bank located in the				ocess	sed by this office must be payable in	US
(\$25 fc & \$12:	50.00 Filing Fees or Conversion 5 for Articles anization)	□\$155,00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status		180,00 F Certified			□S185.00 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status	
	Mailing Add New Filing S Division of C P.O. Box 632 Tallahassee,	ection Corporations 27			N E T 2	New I Divisi The C 1415 I	t Address: Filing Section ion of Corporations Centre of Tallahassee N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 hassee, FL 32303	

Articles of Conversion For

"Other Business Entity"

Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion and attached Articles of Organization are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)		
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a		
(Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, comm	ion law or bus	siness trust, etc.
First organized, formed or incorporated under the laws ofNew York, USA		
(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, th	e name of the	country)
12/9/2010		
(date of organization, formation or incorporation)		
3. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Art	tiolog of Or	anivation.
Alfa Freight USA, LLC	dicies of Of	gamzanon.
	_,	
(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)		
(The effective date: Cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than		•
the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this dadocument's effective date on the Department of State's records.	ate will not be	listed as the
the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date		listed as the
the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date document's effective date on the Department of State's records. The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance with all applicable statutes. The "Converted or Other Business Entity" has agreed to pay any members having appra	isal rights tl	ne amount to
the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this dadocument's effective date on the Department of State's records. 5. The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance with all applicable statutes.	isal rights tl	ne amount to
the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date document's effective date on the Department of State's records. The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance with all applicable statutes. The "Converted or Other Business Entity" has agreed to pay any members having appra	isal rights tl	ne amount to
the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date document's effective date on the Department of State's records. The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance with all applicable statutes. The "Converted or Other Business Entity" has agreed to pay any members having appra	isal rights tl	ne amount to
the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date document's effective date on the Department of State's records. The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance with all applicable statutes. The "Converted or Other Business Entity" has agreed to pay any members having appra	isal rights th	ne amount to
the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date document's effective date on the Department of State's records. The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance with all applicable statutes. The "Converted or Other Business Entity" has agreed to pay any members having appra	isal rights th	ne amount to
the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date document's effective date on the Department of State's records. The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance with all applicable statutes. The "Converted or Other Business Entity" has agreed to pay any members having appra	isal rights th	ne amount to

Signed this 30 day of November	20 <u>22</u>
Signature of Authorized Representative of Limit	
Signature of Authorized Representative:	dyid.
Printed Name: Serkan Denizer	Title: Member-Manager
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entity: [S	See below for required signature(s)
Signature: John Spir.	Tid Member Manager
Printed Name: Serkan Denizer	Title: Member-Manager
Signature:	
Printed Name:	Title:
Simanira.	
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:Printed Name:	Title
riffice Ranc.	
Signature:	
Printed Name:	_ Title:
Signature:	
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:
If Florida Corporation: Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or Officers have not been selected, an Inc.	
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liabilla Signature of one General Partner.	v Partnership:
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Signatures of ALL General Partners.	y Limited Partnership:
All others: Signature of an authorized person.	
Fees:	
Articles of Conversion:	\$25.00
Fees for Florida Articles of Organization:	
Certified Copy:	\$30.00 (Optional)
Certificate of Status:	\$5.00 (Optional)

•

Alfa Freight USA, I		Eller Comment of Comment of the			
(3)	Aust contain the words "Limited Lia	bility Company, "L.L.C.," or "LI.C.")			
ARTICLE II - A					
The mailing addr	ess and street address of the	e principal office of the Limited Liability Company is			
Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:			
2365 NW 70th Ave. Unit C-24		2365 NW 70th Ave. Unit C-24			
2365 NW 70th Ave	5. UNIL U-24				
2365 NW 70th Ave Miami, FL 33122	s. Onit 0-24	Miami, FL 33122			
Miami, FL 33122 ARTICLE III - I (The Limited Liability)	Registered Agent, Registe	red Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: egistered Agent. You must designate an individual or another			
Miami, FL 33122 ARTICLE III - I The Limited Liability business entity with an	Registered Agent, Registe Company cannot serve as its own Re	red Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: egistered Agent. You must designate an individual or another			
Miami, FL 33122 ARTICLE III - I (The Limited Liability business entity with an	Registered Agent, Registe Company cannot serve as its own Re n active Florida registration.) E Florida street address of the Serkan Denizer	red Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: egistered Agent. You must designate an individual or another			
Miami, FL 33122 ARTICLE III - I (The Limited Liability business entity with an	Registered Agent, Registe Company cannot serve as its own Re n active Florida registration.) E Florida street address of the Serkan Denizer	red Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: egistered Agent. You must designate an individual or another ne registered agent are:			
Miami, FL 33122 ARTICLE III - I (The Limited Liability business entity with an	Registered Agent, Registe Company cannot serve as its own Re n active Florida registration.) E Florida street address of the Serkan Denizer No. 2365 NW 70th Ave. Unit C	red Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: egistered Agent. You must designate an individual or another ne registered agent are:			
ARTICLE III - I (The Limited Liability business entity with an	Registered Agent, Registe Company cannot serve as its own Re n active Florida registration.) E Florida street address of the Serkan Denizer No. 2365 NW 70th Ave. Unit C	red Office. & Registered Agent's Signature: egistered Agent. You must designate an individual or another me registered agent are:			

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

A	$R^{\prime\prime}$	m	C1	\mathbf{F}	IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title;</u>	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager	
	Serkan Denizer
	2365 NW 70th Ave. Unit C-24
	Miami, FL 33122
	
	
	2022
	
	1
(Use attachment if necessary)) UI
(Ose attachment if necessary)	
	्राच्या स्टब्स् संस्था
ICLE V: Other provisions, if any.	
TOBE TO CHIEF PROVISIONS, IT MAY.	m ω
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
MEQUINED SIGNATURE.	laborizeur.
Signature of a member or	an authorized representative of a member
This document is executed in accordance	e with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. I am aware the inent to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felo
Carlos Daninas	
Serkan Denizer	

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)